Katherine Public School

Academic Calendar 2020-21

April 2020
20-04-2020 Monday Opening of new sessions for
classX students (2020-21)
May 2020 o
27-05-2020 Wednesday Opening of new session — 2020-21
for teachers seminar
28-05-2020 Thursday Work shop for teachers
June 2020
01-06-2020 Monday Opening of new session 2020-21
for students.
03-06-2020 Wednesday Welcoming of new students
05-06-2020 Friday Environmental day celebration
06-06-2020 Saturday Eco club activity
20-06-2020 Saturday Science club activity
22-06-2020 Monday Yoga day celebration
22-06-2020 to 26-06-2020 Unit test | for classIX and X
July 2020
04-07-2020 Saturday Investiture ceremony
11-07-2020 Saturday Literary club activity
13-07-2020 Monday Students work shop
20-07-2020 to 24-07-2020 Periodic exam for class IX and X
Unit test [ (Class [ to VIII)
31-07-2021 Friday Varamahalakshmi(Holiday)
August 2020
01-08-2020 Saturday Bakrid(Holiday)
14-08-2020 Friday Speech competition (Class I to X)
15-08-2020 Saturday Independence day celebration
22-08-2020 Saturday Ganesh chaturthi(Holiday)
29-08-2020 Saturday Health and wellness club
September 2020
03-09-2020 Thursday Fancy dress competition( Class I to
V)
Dance competition (ClassVI to X)
04-09-2020 Friday Speech competition for teachers
05-09-2020 Saturday Teacher’s day celebration
12-09-2020 Saturday English club activity
12-09-2020 Saturday Teacher’s work shop
14-09-2020 to 22-09-2020 Unit test II ( Class [ to X)
26-09-2020 Saturday Maths club activity
October 2020
02-10-2020 Friday Gandhi jayanthi celebration
Drawing competition
15-10-2020 to 20-10-2020 Half yearly exam ( Class I to X)
21-10-2020 to 31-10-2020 Dasara holidays
N / November 2020
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01-11-2020

Kannada rajyotsava ( holiday)

02-11-2020 Monday School reopen
Kannada rajyotsava celebration
Singing competition
02-11-2020 to 06-11-2020 Unit test 111 (Class IX and X)
11-11-2020 Wednesday Students work shop
13-11-2020 Friday Parent’s speech competition
Children’sday celebration
14-11-2020 to 16-11-2020 Diwali holidays
23-11-2020 Saturday Social club activity
December 2020
03-12-2020 Thursday Kanakadasa jayanthi ( Holiday)
07-12-2020 to 12-12-2020 Unit test III ( ClassI to VIII)
Periodic exam III (Class IX and X)
16-12-2020 Thursday Science exhibition
21-12-2020 Monday Christmas card making
competition( Class I to X)
23-12-2020 Wednesday Christmas celebration
24-12-2020 to 03-01-2021 Christmas holidays
January 2021
04-01-2021 Monday School reopens
09-01-2021 Saturday Teacher’s work shop
11-01-2021 to 16-01-2021 Pre board exam-III ( Class IX and
X)
Unit test [V (Classl to VIII)
15-01-2021 Friday Makara Sankranti ( Holiday)
23-01-2021 Saturday Prize distribution
25-01-2021 Monday Sports day
26-01-2021 Tuesday Republic day celebration
30-01-2021 Saturday Annual day celebration
February 2021
01-02-2021 Monday St Katherina Kasper feast day (
Holiday)
02-02-2021 Tuesday Story telling competition Classl to
II)
Quiz competition (ClasslV to X)
05-02-2021 Saturday Farewell for classX
March 2021
11-03-2021 Thursday Maha shivarathri (Holiday)
22-03-2021 to 27-03-2021 Monday Yearly exam (Class 1 to X)
28-03-2021 Sunday Summer Holiday starts
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